Quainton Parish Council

Loan Repayment Balances:- Year ending 31st March 2023

Balances brought forward at 31st March 2022

Memorial Hall

Less Payments - PWLB
Plus Interest - PWLB
Balance at 31st March 2023

Memorial Hall

Loan Repayment Balances:- Year ending 31st March 2024

£ 26,443.00
£ 26,443.00
£ 4,492.00
£ 1,230.00
£ 23,181.00

Balances brought forward at 31st March 2023

Memorial Hall

Less Payments - PWLB
Plus Interest - PWLB
Balance at 31st March 2024

Memorial Hall

Signed by Parish Clerk:-

Date:-

£ 23,181.00

£ 23,181.00

£ 4,492.00

£ 1,072.00

£ 19,761.00

20/05/2024




