Quainton Parish Council

Loan Repayment Balances:- Year ending 31st March 2023

Balances brought forward at 31st March 2022

Memorial Hall	£	26,443.00
	£	26,443.00
Less Payments - PWLB	£	4,492.00
Plus Interest - PWLB	£	1,230.00
Balance at 31st March 2023		
Memorial Hall	£	23,181.00

Loan Repayment Balances:- Year ending 31st March 2024

Balances brought forward at 31st March 2023

Memorial Hall	£	23,181.00
	£	23,181.00
Less Payments - PWLB	£	4,492.00
Plus Interest - PWLB	£	1,072.00
Balance at 31st March 2024		
Memorial Hall	£	19,761.00

Signed by Parish Clerk:-

20/05/2024

Date:-